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Fhe 3 & 3" semester classes will be commencing w.e.t, 08.07.2024.

EYRAT Yo [AavuT 20242025

Second Year (2024-2025) | Third Year (2024-2025) |
| & i Barticiilare | 3rd Semester | 4th Semester = 5th Semester = 6th Semester
No. | | (T Paid in | ESF
| (To be Paidin | (To be Paid in | (To be Paid in  (To be Faid in
S | PSS O ... Oct. 2024) = June 2024) | Oct. 2024)
| 1 | Tuition Fee 55150 00 55150.00 | 53590.00 53540.00 |
|2 | Examination Fee _ J 3000.00 300000 | 250000 500,00
| 3_ lnsntule Minor Chargm - 125000 | _1250.00 | 1250.00 1250.00
| 4 __M_e_c_h_:_:_gl_ghargee. - 250.00 250.00 250.00 | B __0 EO |
. Total 59650.00 59650.00 5759000 | 5750, 00
Grand Total B 119300.00 ‘ 115180.00
| IGNOU Fee (students pay directly to . . I L i
E | [
| | university) Nil _ Nil ! 12700.00 1650 00 ;
- _ BIFETE o fAavvT (Hostel Fee Yearly)
S R ' ' ! N ‘
' Ne Year/Semester ! Month ! Room Rent | Mess Charge fotal |
. ; :JJ’ SPW‘“I“ T 06 months 6x1500.00= | 6x300000= | qu
f eter In=1nstifuy |
| = " (uly 2024 to November & April 2025) | 9000 Ly 1800000 | " |
Edu n) | |
[ 'B.sc 2m ‘Year T T ' ‘ AI
R oo visniisloun i 06 Months | 6x1500.00= | 6x3000.00 = —
P | | y rin-ins Lt
! | Gaten SR ‘ (November 2024 to April 2025) | 9000.00 |  180C00G | =
S 12 months (May 2024 to April 2025) I — I 1- 5@00(? N
3| B.Sc. 3 Year (5"/6!" Semester) | o Rent -May to April (12months) iokas v R SHARVES | 28000.00
Ny = 18000.00 30000.00
I _ | = Mess-july to April {10 months) S USRS
e Last date without late fee 0 17.06.2024 to 25.07.2024
e Last date with late tee Rs. 300/- 026.07.2024 to 29.08.2024
e Last date with late fee Rs, 1000/- 0 30.08.2024 10 20.09.2024
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(Submission ol Fee of the Academic Session 2024-2025) |
forr w1 e,

[ZdATeh 08.07.2024 A UGH ITHICT BI HEMU UTEH & Tl |

[he 5" semester classes will be commencing w.e.f, 08.07.2024.

ol R e AT ¥R el agel Jder & uden uRumAl # gwen @ as ud
ycleerd el # Uty Bt B Gmel dd A 2024-2025 F dgw AR # Rl U 2 udlewd
MR GTiar B den 3dent Rdivd feen omar E O RrefoiEa sow @ eerare faeie 25.07.2024
dd A1 34A yd @ Gleaidad b | och GHl bid & fofd eled fddau fv sifdH Tald fodeneare
&

I'his 1s to inform vou that you are provisionally promoted to the 3™ semester of the session 2072025 (1ill
the declaration of your 4" semester results and subject to vour being declared cligible 1o continue in the promoted

Cliss ) Please ensure the paviment of following fee on ar before 25.07.2024. The details of fee suucture and

schedule tor depositing the fee are as follows:-
e Lust date without late fee 2 17.06.2024 to 25.07.2024
o Last date with late fee Rs. 500/- £ 20.07.2024 to 29.08.2024
e Last date with late tee Rs, 1000/- +30.08.2024 to 20.09.2024

gees fd@or (Fee Structure)

T Third Year (2024-2025)

5. No, Particulars ‘ Sth Semuester Oth Semester

| (To be Paid in June 2024) | (To be Paid in Oct. 2024)
I [ Tuition Fee — _!_ ...... 5_‘159n_uni N 53590 0 |
2 Lxamination bee | 2500.00 ._ o 25000 |
o dnsutute Minor ¢ harges | . _Bseoe | 1280
4 | Medical Charges | - 250.00 | 0
Total STR90.00 STSO0n00

Grand Total : 1518000 -
| |(._,i_NUl- Fee ‘._I!';T.l.lt-J.Ll‘iilh pay . 12700.00 150 01} 1

| directy o university) L |

= —_— - |
Continue Page No. 2.,
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g |

BIAAN Yoh [da¥YT (Hostel Fee Yearly)
S, | ' |

Total

N Year/Semester Manth Room Rent Mess Charge
). | I
2 TR S { = =
o PR : [ 12X 1500.00 - | 10x3000.00 |
L s p ( th !rlll Semester | 2 ¢ | ;
| | H.Sc 3 Year (376" Semester) | 12 months i 18000.00 | 3000000 | 48000.00

e Qe Institute website : www.ihmbhopal.ac.in 92 3uciesg HDFC Bank B Lok {ITaTed
Link & #Hrerdd 3 i fear srdon |

e BB Bl Ulcd gl urd e @l ol faemar A ferar! wu d e e ol ura
el alofl daft 3F e/ B Yo JRATE H STH HIEA SN |

Student must submit the generated receipt from portal to the Accounts Department and obtain

fee receipt failing which such student will be considered as “lee not paid categony & no

updation will be made in the accounts.

o A 08.07.2024 I UUH AIET B ®ENU W &1 SR |
['he 3" semester classes will be commencing w.e.f. 08.07.2024.

o 3y 3ud fRAt off aRe @ R F TS B R FW TUTE IR SEEEl T OSGAR
Je B AITATS B aq (el [ Sl @, 3R Imefia e omear g fe snv Fere
# fafs 08.07.2024 A 3m@eTd HU F IuRerd &, Ud 100% IuRefd @nd vwen
Afefdad @i, Sl BE/GEU SHH 3RIGA Wl IaD! dder 2024 # AN oo et
UaH AR @B Gl H onfFe g B A e Fét et
You are directed w pay the Fee as per schedule 1o avoid any hardship and also ensure 1o attend
the Institute w.e.l. 08.07.2024 and maintan the required 100% ol auendance in aggregate.
failing which they will be detained from appearing the 3" semester examination to be held in

November 2024 without any Turther notice,
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fqwa- FF 2024-2025 @ BSe (I&dIA) Jftg FoRer @& Uos ol we @ oddy &

(Submission of Fee of the Academic Session 2024-2025) |
Tus e/,

fectid 08.07.2024 A gdra dFE? B ®enl urdw & ol |

Ihe 3% semester classes will be commencing w.e.f. 08.07.2024,

Ul Jrad e Sd FORp osnusl fgdte d9Rer @ udlen uRvisl & giwun &9 ge wd
GaTeAd menl H U ot A Giel d® WA 2024-2025 # gAY T F sRaril U ¥ udtewd
foui siar & aen snuesl frdfea fpen onar 2 1% Beafafaa aes @1 goida faie 25.07.2024 db
NI gl g OieEivdd @ oed Gl dvd @ e yoss faeror S sifaw & Beaepe B

Fhis is o informe you that sou are provisionally promoted o the 3 semester of the session 20242023 (ull
the declaration of vour 2" semester results and subject 1o vour being declared cligible to continue in the promoted
whiss ) Pletise ensure the payviment of following fee on or before 25.07.2024. The details of tee swaziure and

whedule ror depositing the fee are as tollows:-

e st date without late lee 17.06.2024 10 25.07.2024
o Loastdate with late tee Rs. 300/« 220.07.2024 to 29.08.2024
e Last date with late fee Rs, 1000/- - 30.08.2024 to 20.09.2024

Heqrd Yoh féreRur (Fee Structure) 2024-2025

B .S-I.‘L'(Hltl Year [2(1_2;-_2_['!_2_::\_;__

5. No. Particulars Jrd Semester 4th Semester
C (TobePaidin dune 2024) | (To be Paid in Oct. 2024) |
I Fuition Fec i S5150.00 - 3515000
= ! vantiian ke 1 - .‘HUU.UU-I: - _’\Ui}[_]._(}ll I
. Institute Minor € harges [250 00 ! 125000
| I Medical Charges 2000 I 230,00
Total I SYOS0.00 I S9650.00

Gorand Total FIY9300.00

Continue Pase No, 2.
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)

BIATATE eb e (Hostel Fee Yearly)

LS. No., | Year/Semester l Month | Room Rent | Mess Charge | Total
3 e 6x 130000 6~ 300000
H.9¢..2" Yol , 06 months ; C27000.00
(3" Semester In-Institute Batch) Q000,00 [ 800000 |
TRV 6 X 150000 | 6x3000.00
, B¢, 27 yea! _ | 06 Months _ ‘ 27000.00
(4" Semester In=Institute Batch) | S000.00 [ 800000

e 20cd Institute website : www.ihmbhopalac.in 92 3ucfsss HDFC Bank ® e Hoielied Link
$ HeIH A Wier [bar srdarn |

o BE/MH ® U gRI UK We & oen fqemer & siferad w9 @ oo @ Gl und
el erll daft 37 BE/eE B Yob JIATE H ST HTAT SN |
Student must submit the generated receipt from portal 1o the Accounts Department and obtain tee
receipt failing which such student will be considered as ~Fee not paid category & no updation will

be made in the accounts.

o fEaid 08.07.2024 ¥ FiT IR @ HENU URH & ool |

I'he 3™ semester classes will be commencing w.e.l. 08.07.2024.

o 3 amud foseft off aRe @ g F @ B O IR cUlE IR SN b IEAR
e I HITATS W g feaer famm owen &, 3R smeferd fber omen @ fb sne Fvems
#H feams 08.07.2024 A @B HU A IuReid B, Ud 100% 3IuRefd @end e
gfafeas @f, ol BHR/BEU WA RIhA B 3adl daay 2024 H A e areft
garm derer @ uden A enfder @ & srgata were @ét @i oiraoft |
You are directed o pay the Fee as per schedule to avoid any hardship and also ensure o atlend the
Institute w.e.f. 08.07.2024 and maintain the required 100% ol attendance in aggregote. failing
which they will be detained from appearing the 3™ semester examination to be held in

November 2024 without any further notice,
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